
Narva Valk 2024 - Тур 11

Положение
Место Имя                   Фдрц Мстн Клуб           Результат Бхгц. С-Бхгц.

  1   Firstov, Juri         1982 2250 SK Maletaht    10         68.5    56.0
  2   Blokhin, Sofia        2006 2044 MK Vektor      9          68.0    55.0
 3-4  Nikulin, Oleg         1996 2129 Narva          8          72.5    58.0
      Andrijashkin, Deniss  2005 2194 SK Maletaht    8          68.5    58.0
  5   Verhni, Vladimir      1957 1775 SK Diagonaal   7.5        68.0    55.5
  6   Demchenko, Mihhail    1980 1776 Narva-Jysuu    6.5        71.5    58.5
7-10  Slobodjans, Mitrofans 1985 1775 Lati           6          64.0    53.5
      Pomaznev, Aleksei     2008 1581 SK Maletaht    6          63.5    51.0
      Larionova, Julia      2000 1418 MK Avesta      6          53.0    44.5
      Pritulina, Nadezhda   2010 1412 SK Valge Ratsu 6          52.0    43.5
 11   Pritulina, Svetlana   1971 1752 SK Valge Ratsu 5.5        69.5    56.5
12-15 Veerik, Oleg          2001 1613 K-J SK Kalev   5          63.5    53.0
      Istratova, Nika       2013 1126 MK Areng       5          61.5    50.0
      Rodionova, Dominika   2016 1100 SK Maletaht    5          57.0    46.5
      Nikitina, Anna        2011 1099 SK Maletaht    5          49.5    41.5
 16   Koroljov, Dmitri      2014      SK Maletaht    4          56.5    46.0
 17   Shvarkov, Artemi      2011 1127 SK Maletaht    3.5        52.5    43.0
 18   Protassov, Kirill     2013      SK Maletaht    3          52.5    44.5
 19   Poleschuk, Igor       1957      Narva          1          53.5    43



Таблица
Номер Имя                   Фдрц Мстн  1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11  

1.    Firstov, Juri         1982 2250 10:1  8:1  4:1  3:1  2:0  5:1  9:1  7:1 15:1  6:1 17:1
2.    Andrijashkin, Deniss  2005 2194 11:1  7:0 18:1  6:1  1:1  4:0  8:1  3:1  9:1 10:1  5:0
3.    Nikulin, Oleg         1996 2129 12:1 14:1  6:1  1:0  5:=  7:1  4:=  2:0 11:1  9:1  8:1
4.    Blokhin, Sofia        2006 2044 13:1  9:1  1:0  7:1  8:1  2:1  3:=  5:1  6:= 14:1 15:1
5.    Demchenko, Mihhail    1980 1776 14:0 13:1 12:1 10:1  3:=  1:0  6:1  4:0  7:0 16:1  2:1
6.    Slobodjans, Mitrofans 1985 1775 15:1 19:1  3:0  2:0 14:1 11:=  5:0  8:1  4:=  1:0 18:1
7.    Verhni, Vladimir      1957 1775 16:1  2:1  8:=  4:0 10:1  3:0 12:1  1:0  5:1 17:1 19:1
8.    Pritulina, Svetlana   1971 1752 17:1  1:0  7:= 14:1  4:0 15:1  2:0  6:0   :1 13:1  3:0
9.    Veerik, Oleg          2001 1613 18:1  4:0 14:0 15:1 17:1 12:1  1:0 11:1  2:0  3:0 16:0
10.   Pomaznev, Aleksei     2008 1581  1:0 15:1 19:1  5:0  7:0 17:1 11:0 14:1 12:1  2:0   :1
11.   Larionova, Julia      2000 1418  2:0 16:= 13:0 19:1 18:1  6:= 10:1  9:0  3:0   :1 14:1
12.   Pritulina, Nadezhda   2010 1412  3:0 17:1  5:0 18:1 16:1  9:0  7:0   :1 10:0 19:1 13:1
13.   Shvarkov, Artemi      2011 1127  4:0  5:0 11:1 17:0 19:0   :1 16:= 18:1 14:0  8:0 12:0
14.   Istratova, Nika       2013 1126  5:1  3:0  9:1  8:0  6:0 19:1   :1 10:0 13:1  4:0 11:0
15.   Rodionova, Dominika   2016 1100  6:0 10:0 16:1  9:0   :1  8:0 17:1 19:1  1:0 18:1  4:0
16.   Nikitina, Anna        2011 1099  7:0 11:= 15:0   :1 12:0 18:1 13:= 17:0 19:1  5:0  9:1
17.   Koroljov, Dmitri      2014       8:0 12:0   :1 13:1  9:0 10:0 15:0 16:1 18:1  7:0  1:0
18.   Poleschuk, Igor       1957       9:0   :1  2:0 12:0 11:0 16:0 19:0 13:0 17:0 15:0  6:0
19.   Protassov, Kirill     2013        :1  6:0 10:0 11:0 13:1 14:0 18:1 15:0 16:0 12:0  7:0


